
Palmyra Sportsmen's Assoc.
The OLEG Free Pistol Match:  2021 9/4/2021

Free Pistol Using Free Pistol
Shooter Class B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 Agg
Slava Zharichenko NRA 87 90 85 91 90 85 528
Oleg Shusterman NRA 85 87 88 90 84 88 522
Stu Konefsky NRA 81 70 85 83 81 79 479
Leonid Freydman NRA 87 78 80 77 75 79 476
Gennadiy Freydman NRA 73 82 81 83 80 77 476
Michael Roccos NRA 73 74 80 83 71 74 455
Jesus Gomez NRA 81 69 70 66 73 76 435
Doug Kenawell NRA 76 63 71 65 64 71 410

Free Pistol Iron Sight 22
Shooter Class B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 Agg
None

Free Pistol Just For fun
Shooter Class B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 Agg
None

Payout

Payout

Payout

$50

$5

$100

$10

$20
$20


